
4K for Heart Health

Cedar Rapids Golf Course - Mt. Vernon KY

First Name Last Name Gender Age Time

1 Kevin McKinney M 43 16.26

2 Nick Galloway M 15 17.18

3 Harper Smith M 53 17.57

4 Alfredo Gomez M 43 18.01

5 Alan Newkirk M 59 15.15

6 Richard Birney M 38 18.20

7 Patrick Jenkins M 52 18.27

8 Jantai McQueen M 31 18.30

9 Frank Carrington M 47 18.39

10 James Bullen M 51 18.48

11 Rodney Hines M 40 18.52

12 Rachel Cain F 16 18.57

13 Lee Cain M 51 19.30

14 Willis Coffey M 48 19.48

15 Ed Talbott M 49 19.50

16 Robby Taylor M 34 19.51

17 Tabitha Bell F 39 20.00

18 Rodney Mullins M 45 20.17

19 Michael Roark M 50 20.26

20 Russell Woods M 36 20.33

21 Dylan Bullen M 12 20.52

22 Ethan Eversole M 47 20.55

23 Alyssa Cox F 17 21.03

24 Macon Smith M 26 21.04

25 Wendy Rutherford F 42 21.13

26 Chaz Herd M 25 21.13.98

27 David Turpin M 50 21.19

28 Reese Coguer M 10 21.21

29 Annie Cordell F 36 21.25

30 Robby Knight M 51 21.30

31 Kimberly Hamilton F 42 21.38

32 David Hays II M 61 21.40

33 Becky Hardwick F 40 22.00

34 Stephanie Hines F 41 22.09

35 Matthew Kendrick M 40 22.23

36 Cody Brandenberg M 15 22.28

37 Brittany McClure F 27 22.34

38 Andy Powell M 31 22.46

39 Roger Proctor M 56 23.01

40 Joe Evans M 59 23.15

41 Walker Jones M 16 24.03

42 Matthew Browning M 32 24.51

43 Craig Shearer M 27 24.58

44 Bobbie Perkins F 37 24.59
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45 Dylan Issacs M 15 25.10

46 David Tapp M 52 25.18

47 Rebekah Christopher F 8 25.24

48 Daniel Dobbs M 29 25.25.33

49 Lukas Mullins M 8 25.25.75

50 Jimmy Osborne M 37 25.30

51 Shannon Burton M 43 25.34

52 Neal Godby M 58 25.46

53 Trevor Hemsley M 47 25.57

54 Sally Gilbert F 53 26.06

55 Emily Denny F 24 26.19

56 Sherry Peavler F 34 26.29

57 Robert Lawson M 39 26.37

58 Katie Cowan F 20 26.51

59 Angela Adams F 41 26.53

60 Gilbert Irvin M 60 27.06

61 Isabelle Shearer F 5 27.25

62 Chelsey Benkner F 28 27.27

63 Marcia Cain F 47 27.29

64 Dackery Larkey M 32 27.34

65 Darrell McDaniel M 38 27.43

66 Jeanette Hamilton F 41 27.56

67 Julianna O'Brien F 25 28.04

68 Ambrose Wilson M 62 28.19

69 Katie Browning F 23 28.27.14

70 Allison Burdette F 19 28.27.48

71 Kevin Bullen M 34 28.29

72 Tom Jones M 51 28.43

73 Regina Elam F 44 28.48

74 Rhonda Knight F 53 28.55

75 JoAnn Newkirk F 63 29.18

76 Charlotte Hayes F 42 29.34

77 Jennifer Mattingly F 47 29.35

78 Chris Burdine M 32 29.36

79 Audy Faulkner M 76 29.44

80 Jerry Cox M 70 29.56

81 Kristi Reynolds F 47 30.03

82 Stephen Parsons M 64 30.08

83 Harold Woodall M 51 30.17

84 Walter Norris M 61 30.27

85 Gene Aker M 61 30.33

86 Kimberly Powell F 34 30.39

87 Renee Knight F 51 30.45

88 Karen WIlson F 55 30.49

89 Holly Bryant F 33 30.54

90 Shari Proctor F 3 30.59

91 Rhonda Luckett F 36 31.11

92 Chelsen Larkey F 30 31.14

93 Kala Shearer F 26 31.27



94 Jason Coguer M 44 31.40

95 Melissa Napier-Prater F 47 32.07

96 Sherrie Smith F 30 32.10

97 Melinda Osborne F 36 32.13

98 Dreama Hedrick F 39 32.30

99 Brian Cordell M 42 32.32

100 Debbie Nicholson F 50 32.38

101 Charon Burton F 40 32.50

102 Ann Abney F 63 32.51

103 Jo Griffin F 52 33.12

104 Mary Robinson F 59 33.14

105 Debra Hatfield F 57 33.28

106 Geraldine Harris F 62 33.44

107 Lisa Mattingly F 47 33.46

108 Sandy McClure F 59 33.48

109 Stella Aker F 60 34.05

110 Debbie Sharpe F 53 34.06

111 Kelly Quintin F 36 34.20

112 Tiffany Kincaid F 30 34.48

113 Tara Boone F 33 34.49

114 Kristen Banks F 21 34.53

115 Misty Collins F 30 35.48

116 Jessica Hall F 26 35.49

117 Lucy Hensley F 31 36.00

118 Valerie Kendrick F 10 36.10

119 Ramona Reynolds F 49 37.27

120 Blythe Swinford F 28 37.38

121 Roger Vanwinkle M 57 37.46

122 Courtney Browning F 32 37.46.73

123 Abigail Browning F 6 37.47

124 Kendra Samples F 40 38.21

125 Cheryl McClure F 51 38.40

126 Robert Peters M 58 39.04

127 Justin Frakes M 39 39.05

128 Chasity Frakes F 39 39.08

129 Renee Turner F 38 39.15

130 Gayle DeBorde F 55 39.51

131 Doris Caldwell F 57 39.52

132 Stella Young F 48 40.38

133 Tim Young M 49 40.39

134 Jeannie Kendrick F 39 40.41

135 Pamela Rowe F 52 41.02

136 Carolyn Collins F 62 41.03

137 Kimberly McClain F 54 41.07

138 Amber Watts F 31 41.16

139 Barbara DeChambeau F 49 41.58

140 Sara Coguer F 42 42.17

141 Kara Canterbury F 21 42.55

142 Jared Brown  M 26 42.56



143 Karen Parrish F 56 43.30

144 Kristin Crouch F 29 43.35

145 Nickie Navarre F 28 43.40

146 Justin Crouch M 29 43.43

147 Paula Cowan F 45 44.03

148 Martha Cox F 70 25.09

149 Teresa Blair F 44 46.23

150 Melanie Parsons F 44 46.24

151 Sheila Short F 29 46.50

152 Annette Lawrence F 49 47.32

153 Autumn Branscum F 15 28.43

154 Lynnette Burdine F 40 48.52

155 Janet Wells F 51 50.49

156 Chelsey Smith F 23 52.10

157 Emily Sanders F 31 57.47

158 Precia Bowling F 66 57.48

Age Group Results

MALES

Overall Male

Kevin McKinney

Fastest Male Walker

Walter Norris

12 and under 

1. Dylan Bullen

2. Reese Coguer

3. Lukas Mullins

13-17

1. Nick Galloway

2. Cody Brandenberg

3. Walter Jones

25-29

1. Macon Smith

2. Chaz Herd

3. Craig Shearer

30-34

1. Jontai McQueen

2. Robby Taylor

3. Andy Powell



35-39

1. Richard Birney

2. Russell Woods

3. Jimmy Osborne

40-44

1. Alfredo Gomez

2. Rodney Hines

3. Matthew Kendrick

45-49

1. Frank Carrington

2. Willis Coffey

3. Ed Talbott

50-54

1. Harper Smith

2. Patrick Jenkins

3. James Bullen

55-59

1. Alan Newkirk

2. Roger Proctor

3. Joe Evans

60-64

1. David Hays II

2. Gilbert Irvin

3. Ambrose Wilson

70+

1. Audy Faulkner

2. Jerry Cox

FEMALES

Overall Female

Rachel Cain

Fastest Female Walker

Karen Wilson

12 and under

1. Rebekah Cristopher

2. Isabelle Shearer

3. Valerie Kendrick



13-17

1. Alyssa Cox

2. Autumn Branscum

18-24

1. Emily Denny

2. Katie Cowan

3. Katie Brown

25-29

1. Brittany McClure

2. Chelsey Benkner

3. Julianna O'Brien

30-34

1. Sherry Peavler

2. Kimberly Powell

3. Holly Bryant

35-39

1. Tabitha Bell

2. Annie Cordell

3. Bobbie Perkins

40-44

1. Wendy Rutherford

2. Kimberly Hamilton

3. Becky Hardwick

45-49

1. Marcia Cain

2. Jennifer Mattingly

3. Kristi Reynolds

50-54

1. Sally Gilbert

2. Rhonda Knight

3. Renee Knight

55-59

1. Mary Robinson

2. Debra Hatfield 

3. Sandy McClure

60-64

1. JoAnn Newkirk

2. Ann Abney

3. Geraldine Harris



65-69

1. Precia Bowling

70+

1. Martha Cox
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